United
Way

United Way
of Greater Nashville

METRO NASHVILLE CARES FUND

In 2020, the office of Mayor John Cooper allocated $10 million of CARES Act funding to help Davidson County
residents in need of assistance with rent, mortgage or utility payments as a result of the COVID-19 pandemic.
Side-by-side with the Mayor’s Office, United Way and the CARES Committee allocated these dollars into Nashville
quickly by funding nonprofit partners and service providers working with those disproportionately impacted

by COVID-19.

Dollars allocated: $9,850,000
These dollar amounts and agencies are up to date. Agencies that received grant funding were required to account
for their expenditures and report on the impact of the services funded.

Grantee Amount Date Awarded

Affordable Housing Resources Inc. $500,000 9/11/20

Broken Restored Redeemed Ministries $440,000 9/11/20,10/23/20
Building Lives Foundation, Inc. $56,666 9/4/20,11/2/20

Catholic Charities $550,000 9/18/20

The Church of the Advent Episcopal $231,000 9/11/20,10/19/20,11/9/20
City of Life CDC $112,000 9/25/20

Conexion Américas $615,000 9/4/20,11/2/20
Congregational Health & Education Network (CHEN) $109,500 9/25/20,11/2/20

Creative Girls Rock $22,000 9/11/20

DYMON in the Rough $89,100 9/25/20,10/23,11/2/20
First Baptist Church South Inglewood $36,100 9/25/20,11/2/20

The Fortitude Group $99,000 9/11/20,10/23/20

Hope Community Development Corporation $168,700 9/18/20,11/9/20

KEVA Inc. $156,250 9/25/20,11/2/20

Living Development Concepts (LDC) $100,000 9/25/20,10/23/20

Martha O’Bryan Center $270,000 9/4/20

Mt. Zion Baptist Church $220,000 9/18/20

Nashville Conflict Resolution Center $1,346,850 9/25/20,11/2/20,11/9/20
Nations Ministry Center $283,600 9/4/20,9/25/20

NeedLink Nashville $500,000 9/4/20

New Covenant Christian Church $400,000 9/18/20

New Hope Missionary Baptist Church $110,000 9/25/20

Project Connect Nashville $100,700 9/4/20,10/23/2020
Rooftop Foundation $555,400 9/4/20,10/19,10/23, 11/9/20
Safe Haven Family Shelter $319,000 9/4/20,11/9/20

The Salvation Army $653,000 9/11/20,11/9/20

Somali Community of Middle Tennessee $4,000 9/25/20

Southern Alliance for People and Animal Welfare $135,000 9/4/20,10/23/20

St. John African Methodist Episcopal Church $496,500 9/25,10/23/20

(continued on next page)



United
Way

United Way
of Greater Nashville

Grantee Amount Date Awarded

St. Vincent De Paul Church $55,000 9/25/20

Tennessee Coalition to End Domestic and Sexual Violence  $25,000 9/4/20

Tennessee Immigrant and Refugee Rights Coalition (TIRRC) $165,000 9/11/20

Tennessee Kidney Foundation $27,500 9/25/20

The HELP Center $111,000 9/11/20,10/19/20,11/2/20

The Hope Station Inc. $682,000 9/4/20,9/11/20, 10/19/20,
11/2/20,11/9/20

The Housing Fund $56,250 9/4/20

Transitional Housing & Work Program of Davidson County $21,384 9/25/20

West Nashville Dream Center $27,500 9/11/20,11/9/20

METRO SPECIAL FUNDING

Separate from the CARES Act, Metro Nashville allocated additional funds which were distributed by United Way to
nonprofit partners and service providers working with those impacted by the pandemic.

Dollars allocated: $3,800,000
These dollar amounts and agencies are up to date. Agencies that received grant funding were required to account
for their expenditures and report on the impact of the services funded.

Grantee Amount
Affordable Housing Resources Inc. $246,251
Building Lives Foundation, Inc. $27,361
City of Life CDC $82,083
Conexién Américas $273,611
Congregational Health & Education Network (CHEN) $109,444
Creative Girls Rock $16,417
DYMON in the Rough (Dynamic Young Minorities of Nashville) $54,722
The Episcopal Church of the Advent $109,444
First Baptist Church South Inglewood $32,833
Hope Community Development Corporation $87,566
KEVA Inc. $109,444
Living Development Concepts (LDC) $43,778
Martha O’Bryan Center $136,806
Nashville Conflict Resolution Center $273,611
Nations Ministry Center $136,806
NeedLink Nashville $246,250
New Covenant Assistance Program $246,250
New Hope Missionary Baptist Church $65,667
Rooftop Foundation $293,611

(continued on next page)



Grantee
The Salvation Army
Somali Community of Middle Tennessee
(partnering with Rooftop Foundation for
financial assistance)
Southern Alliance for People and Animal Welfare (SAFPAW)
St. John African Methodist Episcopal Church
St. Vincent De Paul Catholic Church
Tennessee Coalition to End Domestic and Sexual Violence
Tennessee Immigrant and Refugee Rights Coalition (TIRRC)
Tennessee Kidney Foundation
The Fortitude Group
The HELP Center
The Hope Station Inc.
The Housing Fund

Amount
$273,611
$1,889

$65,667
$246,250
$49,250
$16,417
$82,083
$16,417
$49,250
$60,194
$246,250
$43,778

United
Way

United Way
of Greater Nashville



